
Session PID Time Last  Name First Name Class Program
O.01 2:30 PM Brilliant Zachary 2024 Hospital for Special Surgery

O.02 2:45 PM
Moore
Allen

Darby
Vincent

2024
2024

Orthopedics Summer Program
Orthopedics Summer Program

O.03 3:00 PM Addona Jacqueline 2024 PRISM
O.04 3:15 PM Curto Ryan 2024 PRISM
O.05 3:30 PM Pitsenbarger Luke 2024 PRISM
O.06 3:45 PM Hricz Nicholas 2024 Steuber
O.07 2:30 PM Flessner Rebecca 2024 Leslie Barnett
O.08 2:45 PM Boddeti Ujwal 2024 AAN, PRISM
O.09 3:00 PM Kim Kevin 2022 Independent
O.10 3:15 PM Yang Sarah 2024 PRISM

O.11 3:30 PM
Sherani
Wilhelmy

Nageen
Bradley

2024
2024

PRISM
NREF MSSRF

O.12 3:45 PM Raja Katherine 2024 PRISM
O.13 2:30 PM Kodan Asha 2024 IDSA GERM 
O.14 2:45 PM Trejo Mariela 2024 Pediatric Oncology Education St. Jude
O.15 3:00 PM Ma Emily 2024 Independent
O.16 3:15 PM Ali Riyadh 2024 PRISM, Rad Onc
O.17 3:30 PM Roskes Lisa 2022 PRISM
O.18 3:45 PM Mishra Soumya 2023 Independent
O.19 2:30 PM Rao Manaahil 2024 PRISM
O.20 2:45 PM Zhu William 2024 PRISM
O.21 3:00 PM Sim Danielle 2024 Independent
O.22 3:15 PM Silverman Emma 2024 ASTS, PRISM
O.23 3:30 PM Rao Harsha 2024 PRISM
O.24 3:45 PM Lee Zachariah 2024 ASTS, PRISM
O.25 4:05 PM Morton Claire 2022 Independent
O.26 4:20 PM Daniels Emily 2024 PRISM
O.27 4:35 PM Byun Sarah 2024 PRISM
O.28 4:50 PM Gill Amrik 2024 PRISM
O.29 5:05 PM Shah Dhruv 2024 PRISM
O.30 5:20 PM Balasubramanian Tara 2024 PRISM
O.31 4:05 PM Miyamoto Matthew 2024 AOA
O.32 4:20 PM Sarkar Ananya 2024 PRISM
O.33 4:35 PM Patel Priya 2024 PRISM
O.34 4:50 PM Chrencik Matthew 2023 Independent

O.35 5:05 PM
Sonbol
Seyoum

Mark
Nahom

2023
2023

Independent
Independent

O.36 5:20 PM Chen Nelson 2024 PRISM

Oral IV
Monday
11/15
2:30-4 
p.m.

UM SOM 44th Medical Student Research Day 
Presentation Schedule (Ordered by Session and Presentation ID)

Oral I
Monday
11/15
2:30-4 
p.m.

Oral II
Monday
11/15
2:30-4 
p.m.

Oral III
Monday
11/15
2:30-4 
p.m.

Oral V
Monday
11/15
4:05-5:35 
p.m.

Oral VI
Monday
11/15
4:05-5:35 
p.m.



Session PID Time Last  Name First Name Class Program

UM SOM 44th Medical Student Research Day 
Presentation Schedule (Ordered by Session and Presentation ID)

O.37 4:05 PM Fassas Elisabeth 2023 Independent
O.38 4:20 PM Kevas Yanni 2024 Independent
O.39 4:35 PM Leon Brandon 2024 Independent
O.40 4:50 PM Mousavi Seyedeh Zahra 2024 Independent
O.41 5:05 PM Rolle Nicholas 2023 Independent
O.42 5:20 PM Moshyedi Matthew 2024 Independent
O.43 4:05 PM Kanner Jenna 2024 Independent
O.44 4:20 PM Strong Jennifer 2024 PRISM
O.45 4:35 PM Hricz Nicholas 2024 Steuber
O.46 4:50 PM Kim Justin 2024 Independent

O.47 5:05 PM
Wang
Darbari

Chaoyang
Isha

2023
2023

Independent
Independent

O.48 5:20 PM Clifton John 2023 PRISM
P.01 O'Connor William
P.02 2:10 PM Steger

Fernandez Paz
Rachel
Elizabeth

2024
2024

Independent
Independent

P.03 2:10 PM Curtis Sarah-Therese 2024 Independent

P.04 2:10 PM
Besse
Klasner
Brown

Margaret
Carson
Jessica

2024
2023
2023

Independent
Independent
Independent

P.05 2:10 PM Choi Sun Gyeong 2024 Independent
P.06 2:10 PM Williams Allison 2022 Independent
P.07 2:10 PM Apffel Anna 2024 Independent
P.08 2:10 PM Yau Jessica 2024 Rad Onc
P.09 2:45 PM Kolanci Elif 2024 Independent
P.10 2:45 PM Fernandez Paz

Steger
Elizabeth
Rachel

2024
2024

PRISM
Independent

P.11 2:45 PM Curtis Sarah-Therese 2024 Independent
P.12 2:45 PM Palmer Hannah 2024 SPORT
P.13 Traynor Timothy
P.14 2:45 PM Tzeuton Serge 2022 Rothman Institute Shoulder & Elbow

P.15 2:45 PM
Auville
Coleman

Kurt
Benjamin

2024
2022

Independent
Independent

P.16 2:45 PM Patel Meghana 2022 Independent

Presenter Withdrew

Presenter Withdrew

Poster I
Tuesday
11/16
2:10- 2:40 
p.m.

Poster II
Tuesday
11/16
2:45- 3:15 
p.m.

Oral VII
Monday
11/15
4:05-5:35 
p.m.

Oral VIII
Monday
11/15
4:05-5:35 
p.m.
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Addona Jacqueline 2024 PRISM Oral I O.03 3:00 PM
Ali Riyadh 2024 PRISM, Rad Onc Oral III O.16 3:15 PM
Allen Vincent 2024 Orthopedics Summer Program Oral I O.02 2:45 PM
Apffel Anna 2024 Independent Poster I P.07 2:10 PM
Auville Kurt 2024 Independent Poster II P.15 2:45 PM
Balasubramanian Tara 2024 PRISM Oral V O.30 5:20 PM
Besse Margaret 2024 Independent Poster I P.04 2:10 PM
Boddeti Ujwal 2024 AAN, PRISM Oral II O.08 2:45 PM
Brilliant Zachary 2024 Hospital for Special Surgery Oral I O.01 2:30 PM
Brown Jessica 2023 Independent Poster I P.04 2:10 PM
Byun Sarah 2024 PRISM Oral V O.27 4:35 PM
Chen Nelson 2024 PRISM Oral VI O.36 5:20 PM
Choi Sun Gyeong 2024 Independent Poster I P.05 2:10 PM
Chrencik Matthew 2023 Independent Oral VI O.34 4:50 PM
Clifton John 2023 PRISM Oral VIII O.48 5:20 PM
Coleman Benjamin 2022 Independent Poster II P.15 2:45 PM
Curtis Sarah-Therese 2024 Independent Poster I P.03 2:10 PM
Curtis Sarah-Therese 2024 Independent Poster II P.11 2:45 PM
Curto Ryan 2024 PRISM Oral I O.04 3:15 PM
Daniels Emily 2024 PRISM Oral V O.26 4:20 PM
Darbari Isha 2023 Independent Oral VIII O.47 5:05 PM
Fassas Elisabeth 2023 Independent Oral VII O.37 4:05 PM
Fernandez Paz Elizabeth 2024 Independent Poster I P.02 2:10 PM
Fernandez Paz Elizabeth 2024 PRISM Poster II P.10 2:45 PM
Flessner Rebecca 2024 Leslie Barnett Oral II O.07 2:30 PM
Gill Amrik 2024 PRISM Oral V O.28 4:50 PM
Hricz Nicholas 2024 Steuber Oral I O.06 3:45 PM
Hricz Nicholas 2024 Steuber Oral VIII O.45 4:35 PM
Kanner Jenna 2024 Independent Oral VIII O.43 4:05 PM
Kevas Yanni 2024 Independent Oral VII O.38 4:20 PM
Kim Justin 2024 Independent Oral VIII O.46 4:50 PM
Kim Kevin 2022 Independent Oral II O.09 3:00 PM
Klasner Carson 2023 Independent Poster I P.04 2:10 PM
Kodan Asha 2024 IDSA GERM Oral III O.13 2:30 PM
Kolanci Elif 2024 Independent Poster II P.09 2:45 PM
Lee Zachariah 2024 ASTS, PRISM Oral IV O.24 3:45 PM
Leon Brandon 2024 Independent Oral VII O.39 4:35 PM
Ma Emily 2024 Independent Oral III O.15 3:00 PM
Mishra Soumya 2023 Independent Oral III O.18 3:45 PM
Miyamoto Matthew 2024 AOA Oral VI O.31 4:05 PM
Moore Darby 2024 Orthopedics Summer Program Oral I O.02 2:45 PM
Morton Claire 2022 Independent Oral V O.25 4:05 PM
Moshyedi Matthew 2024 Independent Oral VII O.42 5:20 PM
Mousavi Seyedeh Zahra 2024 Independent Oral VII O.40 4:50 PM
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O'Connor William Poster I P.01
Palmer Hannah 2024 SPORT Poster II P.12 2:45 PM
Patel Meghana 2022 Independent Poster II P.16 2:45 PM
Patel Priya 2024 PRISM Oral VI O.33 4:35 PM
Pitsenbarger Luke 2024 PRISM Oral I O.05 3:30 PM
Raja Katherine 2024 PRISM Oral II O.12 3:45 PM
Rao Harsha 2024 PRISM Oral IV O.23 3:30 PM
Rao Manaahil 2024 PRISM Oral IV O.19 2:30 PM
Rolle Nicholas 2023 Independent Oral VII O.41 5:05 PM
Roskes Lisa 2022 PRISM Oral III O.17 3:30 PM
Sarkar Ananya 2024 PRISM Oral VI O.32 4:20 PM
Seyoum Nahom 2023 Independent Oral VI O.35 5:05 PM
Shah Dhruv 2024 PRISM Oral V O.29 5:05 PM
Sherani Nageen 2024 PRISM Oral II O.11 3:30 PM
Silverman Emma 2024 ASTS, PRISM Oral IV O.22 3:15 PM
Sim Danielle 2024 Independent Oral IV O.21 3:00 PM
Sonbol Mark 2023 Independent Oral VI O.35 5:05 PM
Steger Rachel 2024 Independent Poster I P.02 2:10 PM
Steger Rachel 2024 Independent Poster II P.10 2:45 PM
Strong Jennifer 2024 PRISM Oral VIII O.44 4:20 PM
Traynor Timothy Poster II P.13
Trejo Mariela 2024 Pediatric Oncology Edu. St. Jude Oral III O.14 2:45 PM
Tzeuton Serge 2022 Rothman Institute Shoulder & Elbow Poster II P.14 2:45 PM
Wang Chaoyang 2023 Independent Oral VIII O.47 5:05 PM
Wilhelmy Bradley 2024 NREF MSSRF Oral II O.11 3:30 PM
Williams Allison 2022 Independent Poster I P.06 2:10 PM
Yang Sarah 2024 PRISM Oral II O.10 3:15 PM
Yau Jessica 2024 Rad Onc Poster I P.08 2:10 PM
Zhu William 2024 PRISM Oral IV O.20 2:45 PM

Presenter Withdrew

Presenter Withdrew
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